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Day Date Event Notes

1 2 3 4 5 Sat / Sun 5&6 - Jun
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Sat 5-Jun Veterans Coffee Hour  - all veterans are welcome! 8am at the Suffield Senior Center

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Sat 5-Jun  Book Collection by Friends of the Library 10am-noon @ Kent Memorial Library
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Sat 5-Jun Bald Eagle Golf Outing  @SCC, to benefit FOFAH Register online @ hilltopfarmsuffield.org/events
27 28 29 30 Sun 6-Jun Chicken BBQ take-out - Composite Lodge 28 fundraiser 11am-3pm @150 Bridge St., Masonic Hall

Wed 9-Jun Summer Concert "Trailer Trash" w/Suffield Music 6:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!
Thu 10-Jun Author Ashley Audrian  will discuss "The Push" 7:00pm - Zoom - Register at suffield-library.org

1 2 3 Sat 12-Jun
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sat 12-Jun Regional Hazardous Waste Collection Day 8am-1pm 66 Town Forest Rd, Simsbury, CT

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Sat 12-Jun Suffield High School Graduation
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Sat 12-Jun Monster Tag Sale & Flea Market 9am -  3pm at Hilltop Farm Suffield. Wear a mask!
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Sat 12-Jun Dustin L. Doyon Memorial Bridge ribbon cutting 10am @ foot of the bridge, overlooking Stony Brooke

Wed 16-Jun Story & Sharing Time at Phelps-Hatheway House 10am, call 860.668.0055 to register, $5 per child
Wed 16-Jun Old Suffield Photos - virtual showing w/SHS 7pm - email ArtSiles@aol.com for a zoom invitation

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Fri 18-Jun Suffield Schools - last day of classes (tentative)
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Sat 19-Jun

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Sat 19-Jun Suffield Farmers Market opens for 2021 season 9am-noon on South Green
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Sat 19-Jun Witness Stone celebration honoring Tamer 10am, at the bandstand on middle green
29 30 31 Sat 19-Jun Costume Barn Purge, Clean-Up & Repair Day At Mapleton Hall / rain date June 26th

Sun 20-Jun
Mon 21-Jun Chamber of Commerce Golf Tourney @SCC More info at www.ncccc.org

1 2 3 4 Wed 23-Jun KML Goes to the Alpaca Farm & StoryTime 1-3pm @ Roaring Acres, 685 Hale St.
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Wed 23-Jun Summer Concert "Night Moves" w/Suffield Music 6:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Thu 24-Jun Wag Your Tail at the Library 3-7pm @ KML Main Street entrance - All Ages
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Fri 25-Jun Wag Your Tail at the Library 10am-1pm @ KML Main Street entrance - All Ages
26 27 28 29 30 Fri / Sat 25&26 June It Takes a New Age Village  / Suffield Players / FREE 7pm, A virtual comedy, presented live on both dates

Sat 26-Jun Babbs Beach Opening reservations at suffieldrec.com 10am - 6pm, no fee for residents, $20 per car non-r
1 2 Sat 26-Jun A Taste of Bluegrass  at Hilltop Farm, noon-8pm www.podunkbluegrass.com/a-taste-of-bluegrass

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sun 27-Jun Historic Gardens Day noon-4pm, info at CTHistoricGardens.org
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Sun 27-Jun Polish Luncheon w/Rich Bobinski band at St. Joseph's 2-5pm, reserve by June 12 by calling 860.668.4246
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Sun 27-Jun Pride Celebration / poets, dancers, musicians, DJ's etc. Interested? Please email ABARSuffield@gmail.com
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Mon 28-Jun The 5.5.5 Summer Race Series with Parks & Rec 6-7pm @ Bruce Park, $5 for 5 weeks
31 Wed 28-Jul Meet the Moore Family - Tales From The Past w/KML 6:30-7:30pm virtual tour of NYC Tenement Museum

August 2021

Connecitcut Trails Weekend
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* Blue dates are town holidays
June 2021

September 2021

Connecticut Open House Day

October 2021

Fathers Day

July 2021

Juneteenth
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* Blue dates are town holidays
Wed 30-Jun Story & Sharing Time at Phelps-Hatheway House 10am, call 860.668.0055 to register, $5 per child

1 2 3 4 5 Wed 30-Jun Drop-In Craft Tails - All Day - grades K-12 10am-7pm at Kent Memorial Library - All Day
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Wed 30-Jun Concerts on the Green "Still Kickin'" w/Parks&Rec 6:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 Sat 3-Jul Movie Night on the Green w/ Parks & Rec 8:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!

Sun 4-Jul
Wed 7-Jul Summer Concert "Truckstop Troubadours" w/Suffield Music6:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!

1 2 3 Wed 7-Jul Steampunk Science w/Mr. Grimard - grades 5 and up 1pm Wednesdays - July 7, 14, and 21 @KLM
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Fri 9-Jul Tell Your Tale with Sidewalk Chalk! All Ages 10am-1pm at Kent Memorial Library

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Sat 10-Jul Sportsmen's Golf Tourney  @Airways, to benefit FOFAH 9am shotgun start, call Mike at 860.463.3418
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Sat 10-Jul Movie Night on the Green w/ Parks & Rec 8:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Wed 14-Jul Concerts on the Green "Paul Kulas" w/Parks&Rec 6:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!

Thu 15-Jul Author Gabrielle Glaser will discuss "American Baby " 7:00pm - Zoom - Register at suffield-library.org
Sat 17-Jul Riverside Reptiles Comes to KML! Tails with Tales 10:30 and 11:05 at Suffield Kent Memorial Library

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Sat 17-Jul Movie Night on the Green w/ Parks & Rec 8:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Mon 19-Jul Sidewalk Obstacle Course - All Day 10am-1pm at Kent Memorial Library

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Wed 21-Jul Summer Concert "Union Jack" w/Suffield Music 6:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Wed 21-Jul Tell Your Tale with a Brush! w/Pam's Picasso's studio 7:00pm - register online or at 860.668.3896
29 30 31 Sat 24-Jul Hendee Day Motorcycle & Car Show at Hilltop Farm 10am-2pm - motorcycle ride-in - $10 per vehicle

Sat 24-Jul Movie Night on the Green w/ Parks & Rec 8:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!
Sat 31-Jul Movie Night on the Green w/ Parks & Rec 8:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Wed 4-Aug Summer Concert "King Kountry" w/Suffield Music 6:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Wed 18-Aug Summer Concert "Johnny Six Gun" w/Suffield Music 6:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!
26 27 28 29 30

1 2 Wed 1-Sep Suffield Schools - first day of school (tentative)
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Wed 1-Sep Summer Concert "Suffield Music" w/Suffield Music 6:30pm on Middle Green - FREE!

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Mon 6-Sep
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Mon 6-Sep Farm Fest Family Fun Day at Hilltop Farm 10am to 2pm - parking $10 per car
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Fri,Sat,Sun 10,11&12 Sep 50th Annual Book Sale 6-8pm Fri ($5) 9-5 Sat,Sun, Sun 1/2 price books
31 Sat / Sun 11&12 - Sep Suffield on the Green / The Friends of Suffield 10am to 5pm Saturday, 11am-4pm Sunday

Fourth of July
July 2021

June 2021

Labor Day

August 2021

September 2021

October 2021
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Sun 12-Sep Rotary Chicken BBQ at Suffield on the Green 11am-4pm Sunday - Adv. tickets available

1 2 3 4 Fri,Sat,Sun 24-26 - Sep
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Sat 25-Sep

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 October All Month Suffield Historic Photograph Display William Pinney Art Gallery - regular KLM hours

Sat 2-Oct Oktoberfest at Hilltop Farm 4-8pm - Advance ticket purchase required
1 2 Thur-Sun 8-24 Oct The Dining Room  by John Cariani / Suffield Players 8pm 7th-9th, 15th,16th,22nd&23rd, 2pm Sun 17th

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Fri-Sat 8-9 Oct Suffield Academy Fall Parents Weekend
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Sat 9-Oct 350th Anniversary Parade down Main St 10am step off
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Sat 9-Oct Sports Jamboree, local and regional teams 1pm, Multiple venues
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Sat 9-Oct Fireworks with live music 7pm, view from Bruce Park or Suffield High School
31 Mon 11-Oct

Sat 16-Oct Regional Hazardous Waste Collection Day 8am-1pm 66 Town Forest Rd, Simsbury, CT
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Sat 1-Jan
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Mon 17-Jan
28 29 30

Thur-Sun 8-24 Feb Almost Maine  by John Cariani / Suffield Players 8pm 10th-12th, 18th,19th,25th&26th, 2pm Sun 20th
1 2 3 4 Mon 21-Feb

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Mon&Tue 21&22 Feb Suffield Schools February Break
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31 Sun 6-Mar Maple on Mapleton  - Stir the sap and taste the syrup! 11am-3pm, Hilltop Farm

1 Mon-Fri 11-15 Apr Suffield Schools Spring Vacation
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Fri 15-Apr
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Sun 17-Apr

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Fri 22-Apr
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Fri 29-Apr
30 31

Martin Luther King's Birthday

President's Day

October 2021

Source to Sea River Cleanup
National Public Lands Day

January 2022

Good Friday
Easter

November 2021

Earth Day
Arbor Day

December 2021

Columbus Day

New Years Day

September 2021


